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Cecil Jenkin Ferguson

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Cecil Jenkin Ferguson
Postcode GL54 4BE

Date of birth

December 1949

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LASERCOM (UK) LTD
LASERCOM HOLDINGS LIMITED
ONLINE BILLS LIMITED
PAPERFLOW SERVICES LIMITED
EDOTECH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
RR DONNELLEY BUSINESS
COMMUNICATION SERVICES
LIMITED

EDOTECH TRUSTEE COMPANY
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02891197
04121318
04226883
02785434
04080270
03871504

03902061

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907000222

907000222

The Coach House
Withington
Cheltenham
Gloucestershire
British

App. Date

App. Date
28/02/2003
28/02/2003
23/04/2002
12/12/2000
29/11/2000
03/05/2000

03/05/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date

17/05/2004
17/05/2004
17/05/2004
17/05/2004
17/05/2004
17/05/2004

17/05/2004

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



